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Jawahar Medical Foundation's
Annasaheb Chudaman Patil Memorial Hospital, Dhule
Income & Expenditure Account for the year ending 31st March, 2019

Expenditure Amount Rs. Income Amount Rs.

To Salaries 26,96,236 By Hospital Income 1,05,63,886
To Provident Fund Expenses 7,55,501 By Bank Interest 47,585
To Depreciation on Fixed Assets 4,55,754 By Canteen Rent 2,60,000
To Advertisement Expenses 480 By F.D. Interest 12,79,646
To Bank Charges 63,285 By Opticals House Rent 18,000
To Bank Commission 670 By Other Income 1,95,67,819
To Building Insurance 1,25,095

To Conference Exps 4,200

To Hospital Expenses 3,13,546

To Indemnity Insurance 3,245

To Indigent Patient Fund 1,98,475

To Land Mahasul Tax Exp 32,150

To Over Draft Interest 2,88,850

To Petrol & Diesel 62,100

To PF Damages 1,41,404

To Printing & Stationery Exps 22,445

To Procesing Fee 1,100

To Repair and Maintenance 2,07,208

To Repair & Maintanance Hospital 6,505

To Revenue Stamp (424)

To Sadil Exps 55,357

To Search Report Fee 18,000

To Shibir Exp 38,712

To Sundry Expenses 10,510

To Telephone Bill Expenses 16,497

To Travelling 76,320

To Valuation Report Fee 32,700

To Profit transferred to 2,61,11,015

Balance sheet
Total Rs. 3,17,36,936 | Total Rs. 3,17,36,936

For Jawahar Medical Foundation's
Annasaheb Chudaman li}atil Memorial Hospital Dhule

-/ ah\ )
(DFTB.C.Patil) (Shri atil)
Chairman Vice-Chairman
Dhule

24-Jun-19
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Jawahar Medical Foundation's

Annasaheb Chudaman Patil Memorial Hospital, Dhule

Income & Expenditure Account for the year ending 31st March, 2018

i
I Fxpnenditure

To
To
To

Salaries

Depreciation on Fixed Assets
Bank Charges

To Building Insurance

To Hospital Expenses

To Indigent Patient Fund

To Land Mahasul Tax Exp

To Other Expenses

To Over Draft Interest

To Petrol & Diesel

To Pollution Fee

To Printing & Stationery Exps

To Provident Fund Expenses

To Repair and Maintainance

To Revenue Stamp

To Shibir Exp

To Sundry Expenses

|
5 : ,
I To Telephone Bill Fxnenses

lo Travelling

To Profit transferred to
Balance sheet

I Amount Rs.

Income Amount Rs.

7,375,494.00
506,585.28
21,313.92
125,095.00
2,138,574.03
339,942.00
32,549.00
500.00
1,307,157.00
743,940.00
25,059.00
2,150.00
893,629.00
134,147.00
194.00
901,280.00
15,703.00
18,131.00
61,221.00

2,589,070.61

By Hospital Income
By Bank Interest
By Canteen Rent
By F.D. Interest

15,755,928.00
26,835.00
56,000.00
1,311,015.00

Total Rs.

17,231,734.84

Total Rs. 17,231,734.84

For Jawahar Medical Foundation's

Annasaheb Chudaman Patil Memorial Hospital Dhul

(Dr.B.C.Patil)
Chairman

(Dr.A.V.Rawandale)
Secretary

Dhule

24-1un-18
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Jawahar Medical Foundation's

Annasaheb Chudaman Patil Memorial Hospital, Dhule
Income & Expenditure Account for the year ending 31st March 2017

Expenditure

Amount Rs.

Income

—

Amount Rs.

To Salaries

To Depreciation on Fixed Assets
To Advertisment Expenses
To Advocate Fee

To Bank Charges

To Building Insurance

To Electricity

To Employee P Tax Interest
To Hospital Expenses

To Indigent Patient Fund

To Land Mahasul Tax Exp
To Other Expenses

To Over Draft Interest

To Petrol & Diesel

To Pollution Fee

To Printing & Stationery Exps
To Provident Fund Expenses
To Valuation Report Fee

To Repair and Maintainance
To Revenue Stamp

To Sadil Expenses

To Shibir Exp

To Sundry Expenses

To Telephone Bill Expenses
To Travelling

To Profit transferred to
Balance sheet

4,980,101.00
566,282.09
3,500.00
20,000.00
101,492.36
121,915.00
(500.00)
981.00
740,923.00
715,777.00
32,149.00
7,700.00
952,762.00
161,456.00
25,000.00
10,230.00
816,515.00
20,000.00
395,516.00
(97.00)
34,199.00
2,407,691.00
45,812.00
26,310.00
144,363.00

42,461,705.39

By Hospital Income

By Bank Interest

By Canteen Rent

By F.D. Interest

By Other Receipts

By Profit on Sale of Asset

53,212,091.00
76,158.00
58,500.00
1,131,506.00
244,074.00
69,453.84

Total Rs.

54,791,782.84

Total Rs.

54,791,782.84

For Jawahar Medical Foundation's

Annasaheb Chudaman Patil Memorial Hospital Dhul

S e

(Dr. Bg Patil) mawandale)

Chairman

Dhule
24-Jun-17

Secretary
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